| Partner

Associations

flsec

SOCIE'i'Y OF EXPLORATION
—— GEOPHYSICISTS ——

SACNASP

'Sauth Abican G Kr Nt Sordli: Proessins:

Geaiagics| Saricty of Sowth Africa

P- N o

... CREAM
uns MININ

ER

-<.

MEDIA

Date

9th

9th

9th

9th

9th &

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

SAGA 2017

15t Biennial Conference & Exhibition
10 —13 September 2017
The Lord Charles | Cape Town

Workshops

The 15 SAGA Biennial Conference & Exhibition is shoring up to be exceptional as always.

Embracing the theme of Expanding Frontiers, experts will be sharing novel methods and

applications related to the field of geophysics in a number of co-located workshops.

Duration

1pm-5pm

8am-5pm

8am-5pm

8am-5pm

8am-5pm &

8am-12pm

8am-5pm

8am-5pm

1pm-5pm

8am-5pm

8am-5pm

Workshop Title

Borehole Magnetic resonance: Principles and
Applications

Geophysical signatures of mineral systems

Practical inversion of AEM data using VPem1D and
VPem3D

UAV Geophysics Workshop

Electromagnetic Data Processing and Inversion
Workshop

Reflection Seismic Method for Exploration — Onshore and
Offshore

Airborne EM processing and modelling applied to Nickel
and Diamond exploration: the devil is in the detail

Geosoft VOXI IP & Resistivity Inversion Workshop

Society of Exploration Geophysicists 2017 Distinguished
Instructor Short Course on Geophysical Electromagnetics

Introduction to Ground Penetrating Radar Workshop

Presenters

Dr Tim Hoer (NMR Services, Australia) and Tom
Neville (NMR Services, Australia)

Prof Mike Dentith (University of Western Australia

Dr David Khoza (Spectrem Air), Peter Fullagar (Fullagar
Geophysics Pty Ltd) and James Reid (MIRA
Geoscience)

Laurent Ameglio (CEO & Technical Director
GyroLAG/EXIGE)

Prof James Macnae (RMIT University)

Dr Musa Manzi (University of the Witwatersrand)

Andrea Viezzoli (Aarhus Geophysics), Gavin Selfe (GRS
Consulting) & Wayne Pettit (Isithelo Geoscience
Team)

Carlo Combrinck and Taronish Pithawala (Geosoft)

Dr Doug Oldenburg (The University of British
Columbia)

Dr. Jan Francke (Groundradar)

Cost

R650

R2750

R950

R2165

R2950

R1750

10th

R650

R2795

R1880

Minimum numbers apply and if these are not achieved a given course may not run at the sole discretion of the Committee and the respective

presenter. For more details, see: http://sagaconference.co.za/workshops/ or contact: workshops@sagaconference.co.za

Frontiers

=
;
=

www.sagaconference.co.za
info@sagaconference.co.za


http://www.sagaconference.co.za/
mailto:info@sagaconference.co.za
http://sagaconference.co.za/workshops/
http://sagaconference.co.za/workshops/
http://sagaconference.co.za/workshops/
mailto:workshops@sagaconference.co.za

