SAGA 2017

15th Biennial Conference & Exhibition 10-13 September 2017 The Lord Charles | Cape Town

Workshops

The 15th SAGA Biennial Conference & Exhibition is shoring up to be exceptional as always. Embracing the theme of Expanding Frontiers, experts will be sharing novel methods and applications related to the field of geophysics in a number of co-located workshops.

	Date	Duration	Workshop Title	Presenters	Cost
	9th	1pm-5pm	Borehole Magnetic resonance: Principles and Applications	Dr Tim Hoer (NMR Services, Australia) and Tom Neville (NMR Services, Australia)	R650
Partner	9th	8am-5pm	Geophysical signatures of mineral systems	Prof Mike Dentith (University of Western Australia	R2750
Associations	9th	8am-5pm	Practical inversion of AEM data using VPem1D and VPem3D	Dr David Khoza (Spectrem Air), Peter Fullagar (Fullagar Geophysics Pty Ltd) and James Reid (MIRA Geoscience)	R950
SOCIETY OF EXPLORATION GEOPHYSICISTS	9th	8am-5pm	UAV Geophysics Workshop	Laurent Ameglio (CEO & Technical Director GyroLAG/EXIGE)	R2165
A S E	9th & 10th	8am-5pm & 8am-12pm	Electromagnetic Data Processing and Inversion Workshop	Prof James Macnae (RMIT University)	R2950
	10th	8am-5pm	Reflection Seismic Method for Exploration – Onshore and Offshore	Dr Musa Manzi (University of the Witwatersrand)	R1750
ELROPEAN ASSOCIATION OF GEOSCIENTISTS & ENGINEERS	10th	8am-5pm	Airborne EM processing and modelling applied to Nickel and Diamond exploration: the devil is in the detail	Andrea Viezzoli (Aarhus Geophysics), Gavin Selfe (GRS Consulting) & Wayne Pettit (Isithelo Geoscience Team)	10th
SACNASP South African Courcel for Network Scientific Protessions	10th	1pm-5pm	Geosoft VOXI IP & Resistivity Inversion Workshop	Carlo Combrinck and Taronish Pithawala (Geosoft)	R650
Contraction of South Africa	10th	8am-5pm	Society of Exploration Geophysicists 2017 Distinguished Instructor Short Course on Geophysical Electromagnetics	Dr Doug Oldenburg (The University of British Columbia)	R2795
PSTEM.	10th	8am-5pm	Introduction to Ground Penetrating Radar Workshop	Dr. Jan Francke (Groundradar)	R1880

Minimum numbers apply and if these are not achieved a given course may not run at the sole discretion of the Committee and the respective presenter. For more details, see: http://sagaconference.co.za/workshops/ or contact: workshops@sagaconference.co.za



HI HELORD CHARLES

MINING WEEKLY



